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Campeonato de Espaiia de Veteranos de Maratén

Ciudad Real, 31 de octubre de 2010
Hombres M35

12 2h28:02 CANO GARCIA, JUAN FRANCISCO EX-1666 25/09/1974 CyopsaSisociaMontijo
22 2h39:31 CALERO GARRIDO, ANGEL M-1388 27/04/1973 At. Suanzes San Blas
32 2h39:46 PENO LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS TO-3170 20/05/1972 Atletismo Madridejos
42 2h40:30 MORENO ARREGUI, JOSE MANUEL TO-4022 24/07/1972 INDEPENDIENTE
52 2h41:30 SANCHEZ PINTOR, FRANCISCO EX-5894 30/10/1975 Atletismo Zafra
62 2h43:51 GRINAN CARAVACA, MANUEL M-2159 01/10/1971 At. Suanzes San Blas
72 2h46:46 CORRAL LOPEZ, JOSE MANUEL GA-19967  15/12/1973 Egovarros Viveiro
82 2h46:59 SERRANO REINALDO, ALFONSO NA-12785  08/05/1972 ParquetsGermanRibera
92 2h49:46 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, XABIER GA-17661 19/11/1974 SF Lucus Caixa Rural
102 2h50:56 AMAYA PARDO, ANTONIO EX-6119 09/10/1975 Tierra de Barros
1192 2h54:49 GARCIA DIAZ, ROBERTO M-2442 16/12/1971 Municipal Arganda
1292 2h57:51 LOZANO BELLON, JOAQUIN CR-4464 06/03/1971 Atletismo Membrilla
132 2h58:25 TRULLOLS PEDRA, RAMON CT-19457 14/06/1971 AA Xafatolls
142 3h00:05 BARRERA BLANCO, CARLOS M-2440 17/06/1974 Municipal Arganda
152 3h04:44 PALERO LLANOS, IVAN CR-4200 04/11/1971 Quinto Aliento
162 3h09:26 SANCHEZ BLANCO, VICENTE M-2816 11/06/1972 Dep Basico Paris
172 3h18:46 FUENTES ROMERO, ANGEL CR-4325 20/02/1971 Atletismo La Laguna
182 4h59:53 COSIO DIAZ, JORGE 0-5847 21/09/1975 Oviedo At.
Ret. ALMAGRO ALFONSO, DANIEL CR-4258 13/12/1974 Quinto Aliento
Ret. BATISTA BONILLA, JUAN JOSE LZ-571 13/01/1974 Cavelanz
Ret. GARCIA MORENO, CARLOS M-3004 31/03/1971 Edward Athetic
Ret. MONREAL GARCIA-CANO, JUAN CARLOS CR-4184 27/11/1970 Atletismo Alcazar
Ret. SANCHEZ GOMEZ-CALCERRADA, VICENTE M-892 02/03/1971 Edward Athetic
NP GISBERT HINOJOSA, JORGE A-10290 12/04/1971 INDEPENDIENTE
Hombres M40
12 2h37:00 CHACON RIFON, CARLOS MANUEL M-263 01/12/1969 At. Suanzes San Blas
22 2h39:01 AGEJAS DOMINGUEZ, JUAN MANUEL M-1795 08/05/1970 A.D. Marathon
32 2h40:14 CABEZA VALLE, JUAN FRANCISCO SE-6465 30/07/1968 Ohmio Arahal
42 2h42:29 PEREA HORMIGO, RAMON MARIA SE-6899 02/10/1970 INDEPENDIENTE
52 2h46:11 GOMEZ GARCIA, MANUEL 0-4131 17/03/1966 Atletismo Mieres
62 2h46:43 TOMEO CERRADA, JOSE ANTONIO M-3072 27/09/1966 At. Suanzes San Blas
72 2h50:06 LOZANO VILLODRE, FRANCISCO AB-1546 15/03/1967 CCM-La Roda
82 2h58:24 ROPERO LOBATO, CARLOS CT-18448 10/02/1968 Medilast Lleida
92 2h58:53 HIDALGO COSANO, ANTONIO C0-2063 23/12/1967 Pontanes AmigosCanal
102 3h01:04 PEREZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO JOSE A-9815 22/03/1969 C.A. Apol-Ana
112 3h03:42 MUNOZ BEATO, MIGUEL ANGEL CO-2651 20/04/1966 Atletismo Lucena
1292 3h09:48 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, JULIO ESTEBAN CR-3849 07/01/1969 Estados del Duque
132 3h19:54 GARCIA CARBALLO, JOSE TO-3350 19/05/1970 Atletismo Bikila
142 3h32:19 CASADO RAMIREZ, JOSE ANTONIO TO-4067 17/08/1967 INDEPENDIENTE
152 3h52:50 RUIZ CALLEJAS, JESUS MANUEL CR-4429 10/11/1965 Quinto Aliento
162 3h57:01 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, GERMAN ANTONIO TF-7261 14/03/1970 A97 CajaCanarias
172 4h07:51 CASERO PEINADO, JESUS SANTIAGO CR-2192 13/09/1968 Estados del Duque
Ret. GARRIDO PEREZ, JAVIER TO-2677 25/05/1967 Atletismo Bikila
Ret. GOMEZ PENA, JOSE IGNACIO TO-2991 08/01/1967 Atletismo Bikila
Ret. JIMENEZ RUIZ DE ELVIRA, MANUEL CR-4271 28/08/1967 Atletismo Membrilla
Ret. MARTIN CERDENO, JOSE LUIS TO-3410 15/03/1966 Atletismo Bikila
Ret. PEREZ GAMERO, ANGEL TO-4038 29/05/1969 Atletismo Toledo-CCM
Ret. SANCHEZ PEREZ, OSCAR M-2950 27/09/1970 Pozuelo MadMapoma CA
Ret. SANTOS GARCIA DE LEON, JUAN ANTONIO CR-1373 16/01/1970 Estados del Duque
NP SUAREZ PINEIRO, MIGUEL ANGEL TO-3776 28/03/1967 Atletismo Bikila

NP TENLLADO RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO C0-2062 01/07/1969 Pontanes AmigosCanal
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Hombres M55
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2h50:37
2h53:53
2h56:05
3h03:14
3h04:08
3h07:50

RODRIGUEZ TOVAR, FRANCISCO JAVIER
PERONA SANCHEZ, JOSE

ESQUIUS MIQUEL, ALFONS
BARBERA CASILLAS, JUAN JOSE
OGAZON MARI, VICENTE JOSE
MARTINEZ RUBIO, JUAN

ZAFRA NAVARRO, ANTONIO
RAMOS CABRERA, JESUS
GONZALEZ GARCIA, JOSE JAVIER
FERNANDEZ NAVAS, JESUS
ROLDAN COBOS, JOSE MIGUEL
LLAMOSAS RUIZ, LUIS MANUEL
GALINDO ORTIZ, DIEGO

HERRERA CUCHILLERO, ATANASIO
GONZALEZ SANTOS, JESUS
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE LUIS
VILLADA GALLERO, MIGUEL ANGEL
MAZA CAMACHO, JOSE ANTONIO
POVEDA SERRANO, MANUEL

ESQUIUS MIQUEL, RAMON
DELGADO CRIADO, MANUEL
BERNABE ORENCIO, JOSE LUIS
MANRIQUE MARTIN, JESUS MANUEL
SOLANA RAMIREZ, BLAS

ABAD RAMON, JOSE MANUEL
MORENO MIGUEL, JOSEP LLUIS
LLAMOSAS RUIZ, SANTOS

ALCARAZ RODENAS, JUAN JOSE
LOPEZ GRANERO, FRANCISCO
NAVARRO BONILLA, MIGUEL ANGEL
CATALAN PEREZ, JOSE

SAEZ CAZORLA, FEDERICO

CALVO GONZALEZ, JOSE

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
GALVAN ISAAC, FERMIN

NAVARRETE MURCIA, JUSTO JAIME
MOYANO MARTIN DE LUCIA, NICOMEDES
COLLADO SANCHEZ, RAMON
FERRON FERRON, PASCUAL

GOMEZ LOPEZ, JOSE BENITO
HERRADON ALEGRE, JOSE RAMON
RODRIGUEZ OSORIO REDONDO, GABRIEL
PAVON CORREDOR, JOSE ANTONIO
RABASCO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL
ROMERO GALERA, JUAN MIGUEL

FUERTES FERRERAS, SANTIAGO
GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO
TORO MONTERO, JAVIER
ESPANA POLEY, JOSE

LAREDO RUZ, ANTONIO
CARMONA TENA, FRANCISCO

GR-1400
AB-1712
CT-18180
M-2246
IB-14130
EX-4910
AB-1720
IB-14324
S-784
M-1595
GR-2579
CR-3784
EX-4906
CR-1481
TO-4006
SE-5881
M-2364
A-10332
AB-926

CT-18181
M-745
M-2501
ZA-3036
M-2
AR-12
CT-18933
BU-3353
AB-1437
A-10246
TO-2732
AR-231
AL-3639
EX-6120
CR-4463
V-19396
M-1173
CR-1846
MU-13971
M-1361
GA-20393
M-1447
M-640
TO-3305
A-9834
AB-1645

BI-6015
S$-5232
GA-14096
M 2481
C0-2001
CR-4201

29/09/1965
05/08/1963
06/09/1961
05/06/1962
23/09/1964
01/04/1965
15/12/1964
23/07/1964
28/01/1962
04/02/1964
15/05/1964
17/03/1962
13/07/1964
10/02/1961
14/01/1961
29/07/1964
06/02/1962
30/10/1965
30/07/1964

11/07/1960
06/05/1959
15/08/1960
03/08/1959
11/01/1959
29/11/1959
29/01/1957
01/10/1959
19/08/1960
28/08/1959
01/03/1957
29/08/1958
02/12/1958
19/07/1960
07/07/1958
06/10/1960
11/07/1958
09/10/1957
22/10/1958
05/11/1955
11/06/1959
21/01/1960
25/08/1957
22/05/1960
02/01/1960
28/04/1960

13/06/1953
26/06/1955
06/08/1955
17/08/1955
22/08/1951
10/11/1952

Eliocroca

Atletismo Albacete
CA Manresa

E.A. Majadahonda
Club Fidipides
Tierra de Barros
Atletismo Albacete
Club Fidipides
Auresa AmigosDeporte
At. Suanzes San Blas
Atletismo Maracena
Quinto Aliento
Tierra de Barros
Quinto Aliento
INDEPENDIENTE
Atletismo Filipides
E.A. Majadahonda
Almoradi Trikilomet
Atletismo Albacete

CA Manresa

E.A. Majadahonda
A.D. Marathon
Atletismo La Bafieza
At. Fuenlabrada
Atletica Turolense

CA Canaletes
C.D.Medina de Pomar
Atletismo Albacete
INDEPENDIENTE
Atletismo Toledo-CCM
La SalleJamon Teruel
N Ultrafondo Sanse
Tierra de Barros
Elem. Corrico Llano
Cafeterias William
Atletismo Leganes
Quinto Aliento
Molina-Avesco

At. Fuenlabrada
Vet.Pabellon Ourense
Edward Athetic
Edward Athetic
INDEPENDIENTE
Atletismo Albacete
Atletismo Albacete

Castilla-Leon Ermua
Auresa AmigosDeporte
Fluvial

Lynze Parla

Pontanes AmigosCanal
Quinto Aliento
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3h09:35
3h15:37
3h19:14
109 3h30:48
112 3h48:39
Ret.
Ret.
Ret.
Ret.
Hombres M60
19 3h08:27
22 3h12:52
32 3h27:58
49 3h50:54
52 4h10:11
Ret.
Ret.
Ret.
NP
NP
Hombres M65
12 3h15:12
22 3h21:04
32 3h33:24
42 3h36:56
52 3h45:39
62 3h56:13
72 4h15:40
Hombres M70
19 3h59:26
NP
Hombres M75
12 4h19:02

O 00
10 10

Mujeres F35
12 2h59:03
Mujeres F40
12 3h07:24
22 3h19:22
32 3h26:19
42 3h26:46
52 3h41:43
62 3h51:32
72 4h11:45
Ret.
Mujeres F45
12 3h11:25
22 3h27:45
Mujeres F50
12 3h23:08
Mujeres F55
Ret.

GONZALEZ LOPEZ, JOSE

DOMINGUEZ BLANCO, MANUEL

VAZQUEZ FERREIRO, GONZALO ALBERTO
RODRIGUEZ LEO, ELOY

OJEDA GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL

FUNES RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO

LOPEZ BOCANEGRA, ANGEL

SABIDO GALERA, HERMENEGILDO MANUEL
TRUJILLO GONZALEZ, JOSE

MEAZA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MANUEL
MENENDEZ DE LUARCA NAVIA-OSORIO, PABLO
COMUNION ARCE, FLORENCIO

BARRILERO LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS

Rico Francés, Manuel

HERNANDO NIETO, FELIX

GARCIAS REAL, MIGUEL

RODRIGUEZ MIRANDA, FRANCISCO

LONG, KEITH (GBR)

URBANO FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL

MUNICIO GARCIA, NICOLAU
CUERVA ZURDO, PEDRO
MALVAR GRANDE, JUAN JOSE
VEGA GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL
SANCHEZ SENDIL, JULIO
RUEDA CRESPO, ANTONIO
CORTES GUTIERREZ, JOSE

LLORENS MUNOZ, JOSE
MULLOR MULLOR, FRANCISCO

PAZ SUAREZ, MANUEL

MARIA RAMOS, FAUSTINA

ALLES CAMPAMA, MARIA CRISTINA
GONZALEZ JUAREZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN
PAZ MOZOS, ANGELA

RUIZ-ESCRIBANO LOPEZ, CARMEN
FERNANDEZ VALENTI, MARIA LUICIA
SANTOS MATO, MARIA BELEN

ESNAOLA AGESTA, MARIA IDOIA

MIRO CUGAT, ANGELINA

ESNAOLA AGESTA, EVA MARIA
VALLEZ GONZALEZ, M2 CARMEN

GIJON RIVILLA, MARIA SOL

RIQUELME DEL BLANCO, MARI CARMEN

CT-15659
M-1232
GA-20392
0-5357
LZ-26
M-2153
BU-3514
CA-4945
AL-4508

BI-7174
0-5030
BU-1875
CR-4428
MU-13036
BU-1712
IB-14273
CT-16190
V-20201
C0-2730

CT-15071
TO-2076
$S-19270
TF-5009
CT-14991
CT-18726
M-185

AB-1097
AL-4916

M-3310

EX 693

$-9937
CR-4401
CR-3792
CR-4319

M-1333
EX-6142
SS-00059
CT-17952

SS-11080
V-20057

CR-3671

CA-8156

07/02/1955
20/07/1953
17/06/1953
27/06/1953
28/12/1951
17/02/1953
19/07/1953
19/12/1951
01/08/1955

04/04/1950
15/07/1950
20/10/1946
22/06/1949
19/05/1949
01/01/1949
23/09/1946
23/01/1946
05/11/1949
27/06/1948

13/11/1943
18/01/1945
18/01/1945
06/07/1944
20/06/1944
09/01/1945
10/05/1945

28/07/1938
17/02/1940

04/08/1933

28/04/1971

19/09/1969
27/08/1970
30/07/1966
22/08/1966
26/12/1965
24/12/1966
18/01/1969
18/03/1966

23/11/1960
22/07/1964

21/11/1959

19/07/1953

CA Diputacié BCN

A.D. Marathon
Vet.Pabellon Ourense
Atletismo Corvera
Cavelanz

S.S. Reyes-Clinica Menorca
C.D.Medina de Pomar

N Ultrafondo Sanse
Chino-Chano El Ejido

INDEPENDIENTE
Atletismo Ocle

CD Capiscol

Quinto Aliento
Ceuti Atletismo

CD Capiscol
Atletismo Inca

ACA Veterans
Atletismo Dolores
Atletismo Cordobes

CA Nou Barris

Atletismo Toledo-CCM
Deportivo Eibar

A97 CajaCanarias
Domingo Catalan FC
INDEPENDIENTE

Pozuelo MadMapoma CA

Atletismo Caudete
Eycom Almeria

Edward Athetic

Valencia Terra i Mar

Cayon-Norquimia
Atletismo Alcazar
Elem. Corrico Llano
Manz.-Miguel Bellido
E.A. Majadahonda
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. Hernani
Medilast Lleida

C.D. Hernani
Atmo. Vila d"Alaquas

INDEPENDIENTE

Maraton Jerez
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At. Suanzes San Blas

Atletismo Albacete

A.D. Marathon

Tierra de Barros

Quinto Aliento

Campeonato de Espana de Veteranos de Maratén

8h00:22

8h32:44

8h39:53

8h53:47

9h22:13

Ciudad Real, 31 de octubre de 2010

CALERO GARRIDO, ANGEL
GRINAN CARAVACA, MANUEL
CHACON RIFON, CARLOS MANUEL

PERONA SANCHEZ, JOSE
ZAFRA NAVARRO, ANTONIO
ALCARAZ RODENAS, JUAN JOSE

AGEJAS DOMINGUEZ, JUAN MANUEL
BERNABE ORENCIO, JOSE LUIS
DOMINGUEZ BLANCO, MANUEL

AMAYA PARDO, ANTONIO
MARTINEZ RUBIO, JUAN
GALINDO ORTIZ, DIEGO

PALERO LLANOS, IVAN
LLAMOSAS RUIZ, LUIS MANUEL
CARMONA TENA, FRANCISCO

2h39:31
2h43:51
2h37:00

2h42:33
2h54:51
2h55:20

2h39:01
2h45:15
3h15:37

2h50:56
2h50:55
3h11:56

3h04:44
3h10:19
3h07:50

M-1388
M-2159
M-263

AB-1712
AB-1720
AB-1437

M-1795
M-2501
M-1232

EX-6119
EX-4910
EX-4906

CR-4200
CR-3784
CR-4201

27/04/1973
01/10/1971
01/12/1969

05/08/1963
15/12/1964
19/08/1960

08/05/1970
15/08/1960
20/07/1953

09/10/1975
01/04/1965
13/07/1964

04/11/1971
17/03/1962
10/11/1952
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